



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 934/2024**

MULTANI PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Ashutosh Upadhyaya,
Adv. (through VC)

versus

MAYURI BHUPAL BHAMAREDefendant

Through: Ms. Nupoor Maharaj, Adv.
(M: 7087939697) (Email:
maharajnupoor@outlook.com) (through VC)

**CORAM:
SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

% **ORDER**
21.05.2025

The written statement filed vide diary no. 1803686/2025 is lying under objections. Its defects be removed as per law.

The mediation proceedings are now listed for 30.05.2025.

List the matter for further proceedings on **19.08.2025**.

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MAY 21, 2025/NG

Click here to check corrigendum, if any

This is a digitally signed order.

The authenticity of the order can be re-verified from Delhi High Court Order Portal by scanning the QR code shown above.

The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 23/05/2025 at 12:59:48