



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 934/2024**

MULTANI PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Ashutosh Upadhyaya,
Adv. (through VC)

versus

MAYURI BHUPAL BHAMARE

.....Defendant

Through: Ms. Nupoor Maharaj, Adv.
(through VC)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL), SUDHIR KUMAR
SIROHI (DHJS)**

ORDER
19.08.2025

%

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

List the matter for the purpose fixed on **23.09.2025**.

PA/aw

SUDHIR KUMAR SIROHI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

AUGUST 19, 2025/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any