



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 934/2024 & I.A. 43164/2024**

MULTANI PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Pravin Anand and Mr. Ashutosh
Upadhyay, Advocates.

versus

MAYURI BHUPAL BHAMAREDefendant

Through: Ms. Nupoor Maharaj, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

% **ORDER**
15.01.2026

List on 19.01.2026 at 02:30 P.M.

JYOTI SINGH, J

JANUARY 15, 2026
S.Sharma